Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
RENTAL HOUSE

31847 Pacific Coast Hwy,
Malibu, CA 90265

ORDER #004046

Touch of Pixie Dust

Order Date: August 21, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

**EVENT DATE AUGUST 26th, 2023**

**DELIVERY: SATURDAY 3PM**

**P|CK UP: TBD**

Description
General

Bali Cocktail Table

Uplights

Optional
String Light- $150 EACH/ $750 TOTAL
OPTIONAL: LABOR FOR STRING LIGHTS TOTAL $275
Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION- (SAME DAY PICK UP)
BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes

PDF Generated on 08/21/2023 @ 04:24 PM PST

Qtty Price
5 $125.00 T
20 $40.00 T

Total General

5 $0.00 T
1 $0.00 T

Total Optional

1 $175.00
1 $275.00
1 $175.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$625.00

$800.00

$1,425.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$175.00
$275.00

$175.00

$1,425.00
$625.00
$135.38
($0.00)
$2,185.38
($0.00)
$2,185.38
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