ORDER #004046



Touch of Pixie Dust

PO:

Shipping Address: RENTAL HOUSE

31847 Pacific Coast Hwy, Malibu, CA 90265

EVENT DATE AUGUST 26th, 2023

DELIVERY: SATURDAY 3PM

PICK UP: TBD

Order Date: August 21, 2023
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Bali Cocktail Table	5	\$125.00	Т	\$625.00
	Uplights	20	\$40.00	Т	\$800.00
			Total General		\$1,425.00
Optional					
	String Light- \$150 EACH/ \$750 TOTAL	5	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	OPTIONAL: LABOR FOR STRING LIGHTS TOTAL \$275	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total Optional		\$0.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION- (SAME DAY PICK UP)	1	\$275.00		\$275.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
Notes			Total Produ	cts:	\$1,425.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$625.00
				es:	\$135.38
			Discou Ta	nts: otal:	(\$0.00) \$2,185.38
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Balaı		\$2,185.38